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April 22, 2025

Stableford/Ace of the Month Leaderboard

Stableford

Flight 1

Pos. Player Purse

1 Watson, Donna
F $16.00

2 Quesnell, Cathy
F $10.00

3 Clausen, Janey
F $6.00

4 Green, Anne
F $0.00

5 Martin, Ann
F $0.00

6 Wilson, Karen
F $0.00

7 Stegink, Lori
F $0.00

8 Laskowski, Barbara
F $0.00

Flight 2

Pos. Player Purse

1 McGeorge, Tracy
F $16.00

2 Kline, Jackie
F $10.00

3 Victor, Ellen
F $6.00

4 Schauer, Linda
F $0.00

5 Megrdle, Jane
F $0.00

6 Harville, Carolyn
F $0.00

7 Donovan, Tina
F $0.00

8 Cahill, Ann
F $0.00

Flight 3

Pos. Player Purse

1 Erickson, Karen
F $16.00
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2 Anderson, Deb
F $10.00

3 Cox, Kim
F $6.00

4 Mielke, Debbie
F $0.00

5 Plapinger, Connie
F $0.00

6 Grow, Judy
F $0.00

7 Ward, Connie $0.00

8 Wicks, Marianne
F $0.00

Flight 4

Pos. Player Purse

1 Roberts, Randi
F $13.00

2 Van Sickel, Ann
F $13.00

3 Cashmore, Denise
F $6.00

4 Applegate, Sue
F $0.00

5 Gray, Andrea
F $0.00

6 Baragona, Claire
F $0.00

7 Kaplan, Cookie
F $0.00

8 Hughes, Robyn
F $0.00

Flight 5

Pos. Player Purse

1 Vogel, Paula $16.00

2 Mollenkopf, Midge
F $10.00

3 Miller, Mary
F $6.00

4 Dell, Susan
F $0.00

5 Sullivan, Barbara
F $0.00

6 Rose, Holly
F $0.00
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7 Brewer, Marilyn
F $0.00

8 Yon, Donna
F $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $160.00
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Ace of the Month Gross

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Watson, Donna
F 81

2 Quesnell, Cathy
F 85

3 Clausen, Janey
F 87

4 Kline, Jackie
F 87

5 McGeorge, Tracy
F 88

6 Green, Anne
F 90

7 Victor, Ellen
F 91

8 Martin, Ann
F 91

9 Schauer, Linda
F 91

10 Wilson, Karen
F 92

11 Stegink, Lori
F 93

12 Anderson, Deb
F 94

13 Megrdle, Jane
F 94

14 Cox, Kim
F 95

15 Harville, Carolyn
F 95

16 Cashmore, Denise
F 96

17 Erickson, Karen
F 96

18 Plapinger, Connie
F 97

19 Laskowski, Barbara
F 97

20 Gray, Andrea
F 97

21 Applegate, Sue
F 98
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22 Roberts, Randi
F 98

23 Van Sickel, Ann
F 99

24 Donovan, Tina
F 99

25 Ward, Connie 100

26 Dell, Susan
F 100

27 Miller, Mary
F 100

28 Grow, Judy
F 100

29 Mielke, Debbie
F 100

30 Mollenkopf, Midge
F 101

31 Baragona, Claire
F 102

32 Brewer, Marilyn
F 102

33 Cahill, Ann
F 104

34 Sullivan, Barbara
F 104

35 Kaplan, Cookie
F 105

36 Wicks, Marianne
F 106

37 Hughes, Robyn
F 107

38 Rose, Holly
F 110

39 Vogel, Paula 110

40 Yon, Donna
F 118
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Ace of the Month Net

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Watson, Donna
F 69

2 McGeorge, Tracy
F 72

3 Kline, Jackie
F 72

4 Vogel, Paula 74

5 Quesnell, Cathy
F 75

6 Schauer, Linda
F 75

7 Roberts, Randi
F 75

8 Cashmore, Denise
F 76

9 Victor, Ellen
F 76

10 Gray, Andrea
F 76

11 Erickson, Karen
F 76

12 Dell, Susan
F 76

13 Miller, Mary
F 76

14 Anderson, Deb
F 77

15 Applegate, Sue
F 77

16 Clausen, Janey
F 77

17 Van Sickel, Ann
F 77

18 Sullivan, Barbara
F 77

19 Megrdle, Jane
F 77

20 Mollenkopf, Midge
F 77

21 Martin, Ann
F 78

22 Cox, Kim
F 78
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23 Green, Anne
F 78

24 Harville, Carolyn
F 78

25 Plapinger, Connie
F 79

26 Mielke, Debbie
F 80

27 Wilson, Karen
F 81

28 Brewer, Marilyn
F 81

29 Grow, Judy
F 81

30 Rose, Holly
F 82

31 Ward, Connie 82

32 Baragona, Claire
F 83

33 Stegink, Lori
F 83

34 Donovan, Tina
F 83

35 Kaplan, Cookie
F 84

36 Laskowski, Barbara
F 84

37 Hughes, Robyn
F 86

38 Wicks, Marianne
F 86

39 Yon, Donna
F 89

40 Cahill, Ann
F 90
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